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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Thursday, 3 February Meeting with Mr Bertrand Dumont, Director of the Cabinet of 

the French Minister of Economy and Finance, Mr Antonin

Dumont, Counsellor, Mr Sébastien Raspiller, Head of the

Financial Sector Department, and Mr Gabriel Cumenge,

Deputy Director, Sub-Directorate for Banks and General

Interest Financing, on Basel implementation and the banking

union – teleconference

Friday, 4 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 February Banking Supervision Market Contact Group – teleconference 

Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Meeting of the Group of Central Bank Governors and Heads 

of Supervision (GHOS), organised by the Bank for

International Settlements (BIS) – teleconference

Thursday, 10 February Steering Committee – teleconference 

ECB Banking Supervision press conference on the results of 

the 2021 Supervisory Review and Evaluation Process (SREP)

– introductory statement

ECB

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with media  ECB

Saturday, 12 February Pre-recorded episode of The ECB Podcast, on “How healthy 

are Europe’s banks two years into the pandemic?”

Monday, 14 February Meeting with media – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 15 February Meeting with the Japanese Banking Association (JBA) and 

Afore Consulting, on the banking package legislative

proposal, including on the proposed provisions on the future

treatment of third-country branches and cross-border

provision of services – teleconference

Wednesday, 16 February Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the UK Prudential 

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on desk-

mapping review – teleconference

Thursday, 17 February Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 21 February Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the PRA, Mr Sam 

Woods, on supervision of banking business relocating to the

euro area post-Brexit – teleconference

Friday, 25 February Informal ECOFIN Paris

Meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke 

König, Chair, and Mr Karl-Philipp Wojcik, General Counsel, on

the latest developments in relation to banking supervision –

teleconference

Saturday, 26 February Meeting with the SRB, Ms Elke König, Chair, and Mr Karl- 

Philipp Wojcik, General Counsel, on the latest developments

in relation to banking supervision – teleconference

Sunday, 27 February Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 28 February Meeting with Pegasus Europe, on recent trends in the 

European financial services sector – teleconference

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 


